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‘Cakes Talks’ are presented by Postgraduate Research students in an informal environment for 

describing their research and practising presentation skills.  The student giving the Cakes Talk is 

responsible for providing cakes for the audience. 

All Research students, MSc and Undergraduates who are interested in research are welcome and 

encouraged to attend these talks.   

The sessions are scheduled on the dates in the table below at 4pm in Bedford Meeting Room 1-34 

    

  

Date Name Title of presentation 

Wednesday 12th December 2018   

Wednesday 16th January 2019 Emanuele Uliana  

Wednesday 30th January 2019   

Wednesday 13th February 2019   

Wednesday 6th March 2019 Raisa Dzhamtyrova  

Wednesday 20th March 2019 Duncan Mitchell  

Wednesday 3rd April 2019 Mateo Torres 

Bobadilla 

 

Wednesday 15th May 2019 Pallavi Bagga  

Wednesday 19th June 2019 Diego Galeano  

Wednesday  26th June 2019 Ruben Jimenez  

Wednesday 3rd July 2019 Jiangdong Ai   

 

https://www.royalholloway.ac.uk/computerscience/informationforcurrentstudents/postgraduateresearch/cakestalks.aspx

